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Dr. Ronna Vanderslice, Chair* 
Cameron University 
2800 West Gore Boulevard 
Lawton, OK  73505 
580-581-2566 
rvanderslice@cameron.edu 
Non-Affiliate Program Areas, 
Psychometry, and Reading 
*National Reviewer 
 
 
Dr. Mary Jo Self, Vice-Chair 
Oklahoma State University 
261 Willard Hall 
Stillwater, OK  74078 
405-744-9191 
maryjo.self@okstate.edu 
Career Tech./Business 
 
  
Ms. Linda Reid 
State Director of Program Accreditation 
Oklahoma Commission Teacher Preparation 
3545 NW 58th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 
405-525-2612 ext. 3004 
lreid@octp.org 
 
 
Dr. Dwayne Cleveland 
Oklahoma Christian University 
P.O. Box 11000 
Oklahoma City, OK  73136-1100 
405-425-5437 
dwayne.cleveland@oc.edu 
Elementary Education 
 
 
 
Dr. Beverly DeVries* 
Southern Nazarene University 
6729 Northwest 39th Expressway 
Bethany, OK  73008-2694 
405-491-6626 

Reading 
bdevries@snu.edu 

*National Reviewer 
 
 
Dr. Gordon Eggleton* 
Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
1405 North 4th 
Durant, OK 74701-0609 
580-745-2264 
geggleton@se.edu 
Science 
*National Reviewer 
 
 
Dr. Gayla Foster 
Oklahoma State University 
223 Willard Hall 
Stillwater, OK  74078 
405-744-4585 
gayla.foster@okstate.edu 
Art 
 
Dr. Tracy Fredman* 
Oklahoma Technical Assistance Center 
123 E. Broadway 
Cushing, OK  74023 
918-225-1882 
tfredman@csdcotac.org 
English 
*National Reviewer 
 
 
 
Dr. Gregg Garn 
University of Oklahoma 
820 Van Vleet Oval, Room 100 
Norman, OK  73019 
405-325-1082 
garn@ou.edu 
Education Administration 
 
 
Ms. Cheryl Huffman* 
C.L. Huffman & Associates 
3316 Eton Avenue 
Oklahoma City, OK  73122-1357 
405-946-5536 
huffmancl@aol.com 
ESL 
*National Reviewer 
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Dr. Christee Jenlink  
Northeastern State University 
600 N Grand Avenue 
Tahlequah, OK  74464 
(918) 449-6512 
jenlink@nsuok.edu 
School Administration 
 
 
Dr. Jeanne Mather 
University of Science & Arts of Oklahoma 
1727 West Alabama Avenue 
Chickasha, OK 73018 
405-574-1291 
facmatherj@usao.edu 
Elementary 
 
 
Dr. Nadine Olson* 
Oklahoma State University 
College of Education 
245 Willard Hall 
Stillwater, OK  74078 
405-744-8381 
nadine.olson@okstate.edu 
Non-Affiliate Program Areas, 
Foreign Language 
*National Reviewer 
 
Ms. Jana Peterson* 
Oklahoma Panhandle State University 
PO Box 430 
Goodwell, OK  73039 
580-349-1536 
jpeterson@opsu.edu 
Math 
*National Reviewer 
 
 
 
Dr. Pam Robinson* 
Oklahoma Baptist University 
500 W. University, OBU Box 61307 
Shawnee, OK  74804 
405-878-2243 
pam.robinson@okbu.edu 
Special Education 
*National Reviewer 
 

 
Dr. Debbie Rodgers 
University of Oklahoma 
820 Van Vleet Oval, Room 114 
Norman, OK  73019 
405-325-0446 
dbrodgers@ou.edu 
Early Childhood 
 
 
Dr. Jessica Sheetz-Nguyen* 
University of Central Oklahoma 
100 N. University 
Edmond, OK  73034 
405-974-5842 
jsheetznguyen@uco.edu 
Social Studies 
*National Reviewer 
 
Dr. Debbie Traywick* 
University of Central Oklahoma 
100 N. University Dr.  
Edmond, OK  73034 
405-974-5363 
dtraywick@uco.edu 
Physical Education 
*National Reviewer 
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